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Advisors, School of Arts & Sciences, 2023-2024 
 
Program     Advisor   Office   Phone 
 
Biology Dr. Venkata Moorthy  Science 201C  8565 
Biology Dr. Nicholus Ledbetter Science 201D  8673 
Biology Dr. Piper Robida            Science 100D  8563 
 
Chemistry Dr. Jason Wickham  Science 100C  8560 
 
Computer Science Dr. Tim Maharry  Shockley Hall 214 8583 
Computer Science Mr. Evan Vaverka       Shockley Hall 213 8587 
 
Criminal Justice Sarah Fry   Jesse Dunn 321 8523 
Criminal Justice Jeff McAlpin   Jesse Dunn 305 8517 
Criminal Justice Kirk Rogers   Jesse Dunn 302C 8516 
 
English Dr. Roxie James  Vinson Hall 210 8474 
English  Dr. Matthew Lambert Vinson Hall 208 8428 
English Dr. David Vaughan  Vinson Hall 215 8470 
 
English Education Lindsey Cherry  Vinson Hall 212 8472 
 
General Studies Dr. Steven Maier  Ryerson Hall 211 8590 
General Studies Dr. James Bell  Herod Hall  8406 
General Studies Dr. Jonathan Thomason Woodward  2501 
General Studies Dr. Wayne McMillin  Enid 122  3116 
 
History Dr. Roger Hardaway  Jesse Dunn 319B 8520 
History Dr. Eric Schmaltz  Jesse Dunn 311 8526 
History Jana Brown Pittman  Jesse Dunn 319A 8519 
 
Information Systems Dr. Tim Maharry  Shockley Hall 214 8583 
Information Systems Mr. Evan Vaverka       Shockley Hall 213 8587 
 
Library & Information Science Shannon Leaper  Library   8570 
 
Mass Communication Tammy Brown  Vinson Hall 110 8429 
Mass Communication Dr. Kaylene Armstrong Jesse Dunn 232 8481  
 
Math Dr. Tim Maharry  Shockley Hall 214 8583 
Math Dr. Dena Walker  Shockley Hall 220 8586 
Math Dr. Mary Riegel  Shockley Hall 222 8437 
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Math Education Dr. Sheila Brintnall  Shockley Hall 223 8582 
Math Education Dr. Tim Maharry  Shockley Hall 214 8583 
Math Education Dr. Dena Walker  Shockley Hall 220 8586 
 
Music Dr. Eduardo Moreira  Ryerson Hall 318 8192 
Music Dr. Karsten Longhurst Ryerson Hall 323 8692 
Music Lawana Newell  Ryerson Hall 315 8689 
 
Natural Science Education Dr. Steven Maier  Ryerson Hall 211 8590 
 
Physics Dr. Jenny Sattler  Science 107B  8568 
 
Political Science Dr. Aaron Mason  Jesse Dunn 302B 8522 
 
Pre-Engineering Dr. Tim Maharry  Shockley Hall 214 8583 
Pre-Engineering Dr. Jenny Sattler  Science 107B  8568 
 
Pre-Law Dr. Aaron Mason  Jesse Dunn 302B 8522 
Pre-Law Dr. Eric Schmaltz  Jesse Dunn 311 8526 
 
Pre-Med Health Dr. Piper Robida  Science 100D  8563 
Pre-Med Health Dr. Rebecca MacKay  Science 201B  8566 
Pre-Med Health Dr. Nicholus Ledbetter Science 201D  8673 
Pre-Med Health Dr. Venkata Moorthy  Science 201C  8565 
Pre-Med Health Dr. Jason Wickham  Science 100C  8560 
Pre-Med Health Dr. Jenny Sattler  Science 107B  8568 
 
Social Science Education Jana Brown Pittman  Jesse Dunn 319A 8519 
 
Social Work Dr. Kylene Rehder  Jesse Dunn 308 8135 
Social Work Codi Harding                      Enid 110  3148 
 
Sociology Sarah Fry   Jesse Dunn 321 8523 
Sociology Jeff McAlpin   Jesse Dunn 305 8517 
 
Spanish Dr. Robert Vest  Vinson Hall 123 8466 
 
Speech and Theatre Kimberly Weast  Ryerson Hall 330 8462 
 
Speech Communication (minor) Tammy Brown  Vinson Hall 110 8429 
 
Visual Arts David Poindexter  Jesse Dunn Annex 326B 8108 
Visual Arts Thomas Cornell  Jesse Dunn 218             TBD 
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Writing (minor) Dr. Roxie James  Vinson Hall 210 8474 
Writing (minor) Dr. Matthew Lambert Vinson Hall 208 8428 
Writing (minor) Dr. David Vaughan  Vinson Hall 215 8470 
 


